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	REFERENCE


195383-84-85
	DESIGNATION


Sachet de 10 gants vinyle
	PRECONISATIONS


Sachet refermable

Pour travaux de précision
	CONSTITUANTS


Ambidextres
Pour risques mineurs

Usage unique

	CONDITIONNEMENT


5
	CARACTERISTIQUES DIMENSIONNELLES


	Réf
	EAN
	Longueur (cm)
	Largeur (cm)
	Hauteur (cm)
	Poids (kg)

	195383
	3524141953836
	
	
	
	0.054

	195384
	3524141953843
	
	
	
	0.054

	195385
	3524141953850
	
	
	
	0.054


	PHOTOS
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	PACKAGING


	Rédigé par: 
	
	Approuvé par: Patrick DEGRAEVE

	RPRD
	Date: 08/03/08
	
	
	RSMQ
	Date: 08/03/08

	Visa :            
	
	Visa :          [image: image3.jpg]
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